
class n. gara Atleta Sesso Società TEMPO
1 118 Trobec Urša WOM 44:59,0
2 126 Alchini Alessandra WOM 47:11,0
3 130 Grandesco Maria WOM 49:43,0
4 109 Sartogo Monica WOM U.S ALDO MORO 50:47,0

class n. gara Atleta Sesso Società TEMPO
1 133 Wayer Benjamn MEN 35:40,0
2 134 Bravin Adrea MEN UC Caprivesi 36:56,0
3 111 Strnad Simon MEN ŠD NANOS 38:07,0
4 155 Niemiz Marco MEN GSA Pulfero 39:17,0
5 106 Petri Eligio MEN 39:41,0
6 115 Specogna Matteo MEN G.S.A. PULFERO 39:51,0
7 114 Leban Marko MEN HIPLEX Team 40:23,0
8 116 Vogrinec Boris MEN AK KOPER 40:38,0
9 123 Jerončič Bojan MEN MAHLE 41:04,0

10 136 Plahuta Denis MEN Woo-Den 41:17,0
11 137 Hargreaves David MEN Siviera 41:18,0
12 119 Gratton Andrea MEN 42:13,0
13 117 Žbogar Enej MEN SABOTINSKI SVIZCI 42:46,0
14 124 Ružič Segej MEN MAHLE 43:14,0
15 120 Galin Bojan MEN 43:48,0
16 132 Gava Alessandro MEN Eventi Sportivi Palmanova 44:39,0
17 125 Gabrijelčič Matej MEN MAHLE 45:13,0
18 131 Stefanuto Nicola MEN 46:09,0
19 129 Lombardo Roberto MEN 46:26,0
20 112 Kompara Edvard MEN 46:27,0
21 103 Marušič Lanko MEN ŠD UNG 46:47,0
22 135 Beligoj Lorenzo MEN ASD Buttrio 46:57,0
23 128 Surace Fabio MEN Val Rosandra 47:48,0
24 110 Zanotelli Tommaso MEN U.S ALDO MORO 49:42,0
25 107 Gosaparini Andrea MEN POL TRATTORIA FRIULI 50:00,0
26 122 Plahuta Lučano MEN MAHLE 50:14,0
27 113 Zamrnik Anton MEN SABOTINSKI SVIZCI 51:26,0
28 127 Interbertolo Paolo MEN 53:16,0
29 108 Dean Paolo MEN RUNNING CLUB MONFALCONE 08:20,0

start Solkan 21/10/2023

TEK NA SABOTIN - MINI VERTIKAL
 21/10/2023



class n. gara Atleta Sesso Società TEMPO
1 149 Bazzeu Cristina WOM GSA Pulfero 35:57,0
2 109 Sartogo Monica WOM U.S ALDO MORO 36:06,0
3 130 Grandesco Maria WOM  37:55,0

class n. gara Atleta Sesso Società TEMPO
1 150 Brancati Alberto MEN  26:44,0
2 111 Strnad Simon MEN ŠD NANOS 28:20,0
3 146 Bortoluzzi Stefano MEN Running Club 2 Monfalcone 28:54,0
4 151 Furlani Gianluca MEN  29:01,0
5 155 Niemiz Marco MEN GSA Pulfero 29:36,0
6 106 Petri Eligio MEN  30:03,0
7 114 Leban Marko MEN HIPLEX Team 30:03,0
8 115 Specogna Matteo MEN G.S.A. PULFERO 30:09,0
9 143 Orzan Daniel MEN Runcard 32:30,0

10 147 Tesolin Enzo MEN GSA Pulfero 33:12,0
11 120 Galin Bojan MEN  33:23,0
12 131 Stefanuto Nicola MEN  33:47,0
13 141 Jabar Alessandro MEN ASD Buttrio 34:38,0
14 148 Berton Alessandro MEN Team Velociraptors 35:11,0
15 144 Suttil Dennis MEN Runcard 35:14,0
16 129 Lombardo Roberto MEN  35:40,0
17 120 Galin Bojan MEN  35:48,0
18 128 Surace Fabio MEN Val Rosandra 36:02,0
19 140 Braulin Fabio MEN Runcard 36:16,0
20 142 Bevilacqua Stefano MEN  37:07,0
21 131 Stefanuto Nicola MEN  37:55,0
22 107 Gosaparini Andrea MEN POL TRATTORIA FRIULI 38:10,0
23 127 Interbertolo Paolo MEN  46:01,0
24 145 Bernardinis Luca MEN  46:09,0

start S. Mauro 21/10/2023

TEK NA SABOTIN - MINI VERTIKAL
 21/10/2023


